
N. ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI AMMESSI PARTITA IVA

1 3 FAREL IMPIANTI SRL '02473780845

2 4 MAROTTA MAURIZIO '00915970768

3 5 LOVALLO VITO SAS '01138760762

4 6 HB COSTRUZIONI SRL '01892000769

5 8 DICATALDO SABINO '02548810726

6 9 SOCIETA’  COSTRUZIONI ALLEGRETTI DEI F.LLI ALLEGRETTI M.F.C. SNC '02159950654

7 10 COSTRUZIONI VITALE S.R.L. '03931011211

8 11 PERROTTAGROUP SRL '02185540750

9 12 DE BIASE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. CON UNICO SOCIO '01202820765

10 13 TECNOTETTO SRL '06672611214

11 14 CONSORZIO ARTIGIANI ROMAGNOLO SOC. COOP. '01685300400

12 15 COSTRUZIONI MERIDIONALI S.R.L. '03858691219

13 16 CENACOLO COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SCARL '04392850618

14 23 BARRETTA & C. S.R.L. '04457871210

15 25 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761

16 26 FERRARESE COSTRUZIONI SRL '02551580737

17 27 IMPRESUD SRL '04476890720

18 29 IMP. D’AMATO MARIO '00633370770

19 30 EDIL VERDE SRL '05740030720

20 31 RE.GI. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '08335221217

21 34 EDILNOVA S.R.L. '01807250764

22 35 MONDELLO COSTRUZIONI SRL '02761240833

23 36 CONSORZIO CIRO MENOTTI '00966060378

24 37 ENERGY COSTRUZIONI SRLS '05197680654

25 38 M.C.C.D. SNC DI MECCA ROCCO & C. '01055150765

26 39 TALA COSTRUZIONI SRL '01477960767

27 40 CONSORZIO STABILE GALILEO SOC.CONS.AR.L. '01310050883

28 41 CO.ED. S.R.L. '03889230656

29 42 CAPORINI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '02718520592

30 43 A.S. APPALTI & RESTAURI S.R.L. '07976290721

31 44 M.S.C. GENERALI SRL '07313991213

32 47 IMCA SRL '07126370720

33 48 IMPIANTI E COSTRUZIONI SRL '02642450643

34 50 GREEN WOOD S.R.L. '08173150726

35 52 IMPRESA EDILE DEL POMO MICHELE SRL '02080280767

36 55 RU.MA.COSTRUZIONI DI ANTONIO RUSSO '05143480654

37 56 GEOM. IANNO MICHELE COSTRUZIONI '02267110712

38 57 PRO.SE.CO. S.R.L. '03765310713

39 59 POSEIDON CONSORZIO STABILE SOCIETA’ CONSORTILE A RESP’ LIMITATA '02686030699

40 60 GE.ST.IM. S.R.L. '06111000722

41 61 SCUTIERI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '02279490797
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42 62 COGIDI COSTRUZIONI SRL '06990081009

43 63 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762

44 64 PFG SRL '01913310767

45 66 ETRA COSTRUZIONI SRL '05409701215

46 69 FINOCCHIARO COSTRUZIONI SRL '05319460878

47 70 EREDI CIRILLO LUIGI SAS DI PELLEGRINO ROSA '04275800656

48 71 CAPORALE SRL '06182760725

49 72 RIZZO COSTRUZIONI SRL '04258260654

50 73 COS.MA.R. SRL '03771160656

51 74 CONSORZIO STABILE MARCO POLO S.C.A.R.L. '04841400288

52 75 GALLEON BUILDINGS SRL '14243091007

53 76 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767

54 78 DEVI S.R.L. '03258550783

55 79 PARI COSTRUZIONI SRL '00769870767

56 81 B. R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01733370769
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N. ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI SORTEGGIATI PARTITA IVA

1 26 FERRARESE COSTRUZIONI SRL '02551580737

2 37 ENERGY COSTRUZIONI SRLS '05197680654

3 40 CONSORZIO STABILE GALILEO SOC.CONS.AR.L. '01310050883

4 11 PERROTTAGROUP SRL '02185540750

5 60 GE.ST.IM. S.R.L. '06111000722

6 6 HB COSTRUZIONI SRL '01892000769

7 75 GALLEON BUILDINGS SRL '14243091007

8 44 M.S.C. GENERALI SRL '07313991213

9 81 B. R. COSTRUZIONI SRL '01733370769

10 73 COS.MA.R. SRL '03771160656

11 38 M.C.C.D. SNC DI MECCA ROCCO & C. '01055150765

12 4 MAROTTA MAURIZIO '00915970768

13 12 DE BIASE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. CON UNICO SOCIO '01202820765

14 74 CONSORZIO STABILE MARCO POLO S.C.A.R.L. '04841400288

15 79 PARI COSTRUZIONI SRL '00769870767

16 62 COGIDI COSTRUZIONI SRL '06990081009

17 39 TALA COSTRUZIONI SRL '01477960767

18 25 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761

19 34 EDILNOVA S.R.L. '01807250764

20 5 LOVALLO VITO SAS '01138760762
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